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Anlage
Rosental 50, 41334 Nettetal
G 02153/3003 gaby.glatz@tvlobberich.de

Sportwart/in
Orbon, Harald
T 0177 7707170 horbon@aol.com

Jugendwart/in

Jansen, Britta
brittabaumgartner@web.de
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Gemischt U10 1 (4er) | Kreisklasse A

MF: Kathrin Schilden
m 0173 8044880; kathrinkoll@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Schepers, Paul
Schilden, Mathis
Schroers, Timo
Schilden, Frederick
Li, Ellen

Schone, Konrad
Holzapfel, Martha
Friedhoff, Henry
Hoftych, Maria
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ID-Nr.

11409337
11411520
11411521
11508591
21407851
11411576
21407830
11508669
21407829
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